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LISTA POR PRUEBAS: DAMAS 

100 Metros    

 CAT 30   

  267 CERIOTTI, ALDANA 

  269 ROCABERT, ANA ISABEL 

  473 GIMENEZ, MALDONADO PAMELA 

 CAT 35   

  282 FRONTERA, ERIKA 

  287 ALCARAZ, CLARA ROSA 

  352 VEGA,ANA CAROLINA 

  474 RIOS,ANDREA 

 CAT 40   

  063 CHAPINO, ROSANA 

  093 ELIZONDO, CELESTE 

  103 ROBLES, MARIELA 

  158 CASTAGNA, ANDREA SILVINA 

  159 MORALES, NORMA BEATRIZ 

  167 COLLADO, FABIANA 

  208 CALLES, ROSA 

  214 CAVAGNARO, CELINA 

  523 GONZALEZ, MARICEL ELEANA 

  736 SILVA, ZUNILDA 

  738 MELENDRE,SILVANA  

 CAT 45   

  019 CASERES, AIDEE ELVIRA 

  026 ROSSI, MÓNICA ANDREA 

  157 PORRO, ELIANA INES 

  274 PARRILLA, LORENA 

  289 ABELLI, SANDRA 

  388 AYALA, MYRIAN 

 CAT 50   

  156 RUIZ, ALBA LUZ 

  275 MARTINEZ, MIRIAM ELISABETH 

  277 BENITO, DANIELA 
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  280 VIZENTAL KARINA 

  394 VELLESI, ROSANA 

  399 BRANH, MARISA 

  636 CEDERSTROM, ANDREA VIVIANA 

  641 OLIVA ,SONIA RAQUEL 

 CAT 55   

  153 NIETO DIAZ,  BEATRIZ LEONOR 

  268 LIOI, PATRICIA 

  290 SCLAUZERO, CLAUDIA MARCELA 

  387 ZARATE, ZULMA ANGELA  

  478 ECHAZU, MARTA 

  561 MARTIN, NORMA 

 CAT 60   

  152 GERARDT SALMERON, ALICIA MABEL 

  225 ATELLA, MARIA DEL CARMEN 

  272 NIETO, CRISTINA 

  670 ALU, SUSANA DEL VALLE 

  674 VILLA, BEATRIZ ESTELA 

 CAT 65   

  434 FACIANO, MARIA ROSA 

  482 ALONSO, VICTORIA 

  644 SOMMO, MAGDALENA CRISTINA 

 CAT 75   

  088 LADO, MARIA ESTER 

  609 VEDIA, LIDIA E. 

 CAT 80   

  091 ROLLAN, MARGARITA 

  608 ALVAREZ, SARA 

200 Metros    

 CAT 30   

  232 CARNEZ, LUCIANA ANTONELLA 

  267 CERIOTTI, ALDANA 

  269 ROCABERT, ANA ISABEL 

  473 GIMENEZ, MALDONADO PAMELA 

  640 LUDI, MARIA ELIZABETH 
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 CAT 35   

  178 TRABOL, SILVANA  

  282 FRONTERA, ERIKA 

  287 ALCARAZ, CLARA ROSA 

  352 VEGA,ANA CAROLINA 

  474 RIOS,ANDREA 

  735 SANABRIA, MIGUELINA 

 CAT 40   

  063 CHAPINO, ROSANA 

  103 ROBLES, MARIELA 

  158 CASTAGNA, ANDREA SILVINA 

  159 MORALES, NORMA BEATRIZ 

  167 COLLADO, FABIANA 

  208 CALLES, ROSA 

  214 CAVAGNARO, CELINA 

  398 NITTA, CAROLINA 

  736 SILVA, ZUNILDA 

  738 MELENDRE,SILVANA  

 CAT 45   

  019 CASERES, AIDEE ELVIRA 

  026 ROSSI, MÓNICA ANDREA 

  157 PORRO, ELIANA INES 

  182 BARRIA, MABEL  

  274 PARRILLA, LORENA 

  661 ARTURO, EUGENIA 

  664 CORREA, MONICA 

 CAT 50   

  025 DÍAZ, VIVIANA BEATRIZ 

  156 RUIZ, ALBA LUZ 

  275 MARTINEZ, MIRIAM ELISABETH 

  277 BENITO, DANIELA 

  283 CACERES, CLAUDIA 

  286 MENALDO, MIRELA 

  288 LESCANO, PAULA GABRIELA 

  394 VELLESI, ROSANA 
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  399 BRANH, MARISA 

  641 OLIVA ,SONIA RAQUEL 

 CAT 55   

  153 NIETO DIAZ,  BEATRIZ LEONOR 

  224 LOPEZ, RAFAELA 

  290 SCLAUZERO, CLAUDIA MARCELA 

  561 MARTIN, NORMA 

 CAT 60   

  152 GERARDT SALMERON, ALICIA MABEL 

  225 ATELLA, MARIA DEL CARMEN 

  272 NIETO, CRISTINA 

  670 ALU, SUSANA DEL VALLE 

  674 VILLA, BEATRIZ ESTELA 

 CAT 65   

  434 FACIANO, MARIA ROSA 

  482 ALONSO, VICTORIA 

 CAT 75   

  609 VEDIA, LIDIA E. 

 CAT 80   

  608 ALVAREZ, SARA 

400 Metros    

 CAT 30   

  232 CARNEZ, LUCIANA ANTONELLA 

  267 CERIOTTI, ALDANA 

  269 ROCABERT, ANA ISABEL 

  722 LOPEZ, ELIANA BELEN 

 CAT 35   

  188 GOROSTIAGA, MARTA VIRGINIA 

  276 RODRIGUEZ, BARBARA NIEVES 

  287 ALCARAZ, CLARA ROSA 

  352 VEGA,ANA CAROLINA 

  474 RIOS,ANDREA 

  735 SANABRIA, MIGUELINA 

 CAT 40   

  103 ROBLES, MARIELA 
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  131 MARTINEZ, GRACIELA  

  167 COLLADO, FABIANA 

  208 CALLES, ROSA 

  214 CAVAGNARO, CELINA 

  398 NITTA, CAROLINA 

  477 CHIPOLONI, TATIANA 

  645 VECCHI, MARIELA 

  705 MARISOL,CIRELLI  

  712 MAZA,MARTA  

  738 MELENDRE,SILVANA  

 CAT 45   

  018 SILVA, LILIANA 

  019 CASERES, AIDEE ELVIRA 

  182 BARRIA, MABEL  

  189 VILTE TORRAMORELL, CECILIA CAROLINA 

  461 FARRANDO, VERÓNICA MATILDE 

  589 CABRAL, AMELIA 

 CAT 50   

  025 DÍAZ, VIVIANA BEATRIZ 

  179 VIDAL, ANA  

  209 AVETA, SONIA 

  210 PEREZ, NIDIA 

  283 CACERES, CLAUDIA 

  286 MENALDO, MIRELA 

  394 VELLESI, ROSANA 

  399 BRANH, MARISA 

  641 OLIVA ,SONIA RAQUEL 

  714 DIAZ,GRACIELA SILVIA  

 CAT 55   

  021 TOLOZA, MIRIAN ELIZABET 

  271 NISTAL, CRISTINA 

  290 SCLAUZERO, CLAUDIA MARCELA 

  673 VELARDEZ,MARIA GRACIELA 

 CAT 60   

  152 GERARDT SALMERON, ALICIA MABEL 
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 CAT 65   

  039 ESCOBAR, SUSANA 

  127 GALLARDO, ANA M 

  347 ROGELIA, MARIA PUSSETTO 

800 Metros    

 CAT 30   

  634 AREVALO, JIMENA GABRIELA 

  722 LOPEZ, ELIANA BELEN 

 CAT 35   

  017 RODRIGUEZ, GLORIA LORENA 

  188 GOROSTIAGA, MARTA VIRGINIA 

  276 RODRIGUEZ, BARBARA NIEVES 

  352 VEGA,ANA CAROLINA 

  395 TORRES, ROMINA 

  700 TORRICO,MARIA LAURA  

 CAT 40   

  123 TITOVITCH, OLGA 

  131 MARTINEZ, GRACIELA  

  199 TRINAK, SUSANA BEATRIZ 

  477 CHIPOLONI, TATIANA 

  518 GOMEZ, BEATRIZ 

  552 FURH, SOLEDAD 

  703 BONOMI,VALERIA  

  705 MARISOL,CIRELLI  

  712 MAZA,MARTA  

  746 ABALOS, ELISABETH 

 CAT 45   

  018 SILVA, LILIANA 

  050 GIMENEZ, MONICA BEATRIZ 

  128 ACOSTA, SILVINA 

  189 VILTE TORRAMORELL, CECILIA CAROLINA 

  355 ARMOYA, RITA 

  393 PASTORI, ROSANA 

  435 ZALAZAR, LIDIA DEL CARMEN 

  507 ABRAHAM, JULIETA 
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  531 ARCE, PLACIDA 

  588 CONSTANTIN, MARTA IRENE 

  589 CABRAL, AMELIA 

  702 ROMANO,CARINA  

 CAT 50   

  104 BONZON, SONIA 

  209 AVETA, SONIA 

  210 PEREZ, NIDIA 

  447 REGANZANI,MARCELA 

  502 IPOUTCHA, SANDRA 

  701 CORVALAN,VICTORIA  

  714 DIAZ,GRACIELA SILVIA  

 CAT 55   

  125 DE ROSSI, CECILIA 

  226 SALINA, ELENA 

  448 VEGA,NILDA 

  638 DIAZ, MARTA 

 CAT 60   

  038 GONZALEZ, ELENA 

  400 FEMIA, RITA 

 CAT 65   

  039 ESCOBAR, SUSANA 

  127 GALLARDO, ANA M 

  347 ROGELIA, MARIA PUSSETTO 

  508 GANCEDO, DELIA 

1500 Metros    

 CAT 30   

  014 TEJERINA, ELENA 

  130 QUINTEROS, LISANDRA 

  634 AREVALO, JIMENA GABRIELA 

  723 LOPEZ, ROCIO 

 CAT 35   

  015 ROMANO, FRANCA GRISELDA 

  016 GOMEZ, PAMELA SOLEDAD 

  017 RODRIGUEZ, GLORIA LORENA 
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  064 MARTINEZ, SANDRA 

  102 GONZALEZ, MARINA 

  173 LUCERO, VERONICA 

  178 TRABOL, SILVANA  

  276 RODRIGUEZ, BARBARA NIEVES 

  285 SOLORZANO, ESTHER ELIZABETH 

  350 CANTEROS,MARIA 

  479 AMADOR, ELBA ARGENTINA 

  744 RESSIA, MARIA 

 CAT 40   

  169 FERNANDEZ, MARCELA 

  181 MENDEZ, MIRTA  

  184 BARRIONUEVO, IRIS  

  199 TRINAK, SUSANA BEATRIZ 

  284 CORONEL, FLAVIA 

  475 FABIAN, AZUCENA ARGENTINA 

  476 AGUIRRE, AÑEZ MARCELA 

  500 GARNICA, KARINA 

  518 GOMEZ, BEATRIZ 

  552 FURH, SOLEDAD 

  593 PAEZ, LUISA DEL CARMEN 

  703 BONOMI,VALERIA  

  705 MARISOL,CIRELLI  

  746 ABALOS, ELISABETH 

 CAT 45   

  018 SILVA, LILIANA 

  050 GIMENEZ, MONICA BEATRIZ 

  128 ACOSTA, SILVINA 

  170 MUÑOZ, PAULINA 

  344 BACH, LILIANA EDITH 

  355 ARMOYA, RITA 

  393 PASTORI, ROSANA 

  435 ZALAZAR, LIDIA DEL CARMEN 

  460 HERRERA, VILMA ALEJANDRA 

  503 GRACIANO, ANDREA 
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  531 ARCE, PLACIDA 

  588 CONSTANTIN, MARTA IRENE 

 CAT 50   

  020 TAPIA, MONICA BEATRIZ 

  104 BONZON, SONIA 

  126 QUEVEDO, LORENA 

  138 DEL V.RUIZ, LEONOR 

  155 VILLARREAL, RITA CARMEN 

  447 REGANZANI,MARCELA 

  502 IPOUTCHA, SANDRA 

  701 CORVALAN,VICTORIA  

 CAT 55   

  022 ARISTEGUI, SLVIA NOEMI 

  125 DE ROSSI, CECILIA 

  226 SALINA, ELENA 

  448 VEGA,NILDA 

  638 DIAZ, MARTA 

  725 GARCIA, CATALINA 

 CAT 60   

  038 GONZALEZ, ELENA 

  124 DELL ANNO, SILVIA 

  233 LANGE, EMMA EVA 

  392 CHAMORRO, EVA 

  400 FEMIA, RITA 

  613 PEREZ, LILIA INES 

 CAT 65   

  127 GALLARDO, ANA M 

  347 ROGELIA, MARIA PUSSETTO 

  397 GARCIA, ALICIA 

  508 GANCEDO, DELIA 

 CAT 70   

  643 SALVAGNO, MIRTA 

 CAT 75   

  586 ROMAY, ELICA 

5000 Metros    
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 CAT 30   

  014 TEJERINA, ELENA 

  281 AGUEL, MACARENA 

  635 BURGOS, ESTEFANIA 

  642 RODRIGUEZ, ROMINA 

  660 BELTRAMINO, LUCIA 

  723 LOPEZ, ROCIO 

 CAT 35   

  015 ROMANO, FRANCA GRISELDA 

  016 GOMEZ, PAMELA SOLEDAD 

  017 RODRIGUEZ, GLORIA LORENA 

  064 MARTINEZ, SANDRA 

  173 LUCERO, VERONICA 

  188 GOROSTIAGA, MARTA VIRGINIA 

  212 COLUCCI, CAROLINA 

  265 FISCINA, SABRINA 

  350 CANTEROS,MARIA 

  357 TERMINIELLO, MARIA 

  479 AMADOR, ELBA ARGENTINA 

  501 BARRAL,ROMINA 

  743 FRANCO, ALEJANDRA 

 CAT 40   

  168 BONA, VERONICA 

  169 FERNANDEZ, MARCELA 

  184 BARRIONUEVO, IRIS  

  199 TRINAK, SUSANA BEATRIZ 

  475 FABIAN, AZUCENA ARGENTINA 

  500 GARNICA, KARINA 

  505 LOPEZ BROST, GABRIELA 

  518 GOMEZ, BEATRIZ 

  552 FURH, SOLEDAD 

  593 PAEZ, LUISA DEL CARMEN 

  646 GALLARDO, JORGELINA 

  662 NUÑEZ, ROSA 

  689 DI PLACIDO, CLARISA 
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  692 LUZZI, PAOLA 

  712 MAZA,MARTA  

 CAT 45   

  048 PACHECO, GLADYS ESTELA 

  128 ACOSTA, SILVINA 

  170 MUÑOZ, PAULINA 

  189 VILTE TORRAMORELL, CECILIA CAROLINA 

  264 CAPPA, SILVANA 

  354 SANCHEZ, FIMOMENA 

  393 PASTORI, ROSANA 

  460 HERRERA, VILMA ALEJANDRA 

  531 ARCE, PLACIDA 

  557 LAFFERRAYRIE, CARINA ANDREA 

  639 LOAIZA, MONICA ANDREA 

  693 NUÑEZ,  AIDA 

  694 ANDRADE,  ALEJANDRA 

 CAT 50   

  020 TAPIA, MONICA BEATRIZ 

  104 BONZON, SONIA 

  126 QUEVEDO, LORENA 

  129 ROMERO, NANCY 

  138 DEL V.RUIZ, LEONOR 

  155 VILLARREAL, RITA CARMEN 

  213 CECCONATTO, MONICA 

  278 IBARBIA, CLAUDIA 

  345 ARZAC, MARCELA 

  356 SCHEIDEGGER,LAURA 

  447 REGANZANI,MARCELA 

  502 IPOUTCHA, SANDRA 

  506 BUSTOS, ROSARIO 

  647 VOTTERO, LAURA 

  688 ARAMENDIA, ALEJANDRA 

  713 ACOSTA MEDINA,ADRIANA DEL CARMEN  

  714 DIAZ,GRACIELA SILVIA  

  724 NOVELLI, VIVIANA 
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 CAT 55   

  022 ARISTEGUI, SLVIA NOEMI 

  085 BRITO, MARIA ROSA 

  226 SALINA, ELENA 

  270 FALBO, MARIA ELSA 

  448 VEGA,NILDA 

  499 SUAREZ, NORMA 

  637 CELIZ, GRISELDA NOEMI 

  690 GOROSO, PATRICIA 

  691 CABRERA, SUSANA 

  734 SALINAS, ALICIA 

 CAT 60   

  233 LANGE, EMMA EVA 

  389 TABAREZ, MABEL 

  391 FARRIOLS, GABRIELA 

  603 SALICA, M. LUCIA 

 CAT 65   

  504 FILENI, MARTA MABEL 

  508 GANCEDO, DELIA 

 CAT 70   

  643 SALVAGNO, MIRTA 

80 Con Vallas    

 CAT 40   

  523 GONZALEZ, MARICEL ELEANA 

 CAT 45   

  211 CONTRERA, NORMA E. 

  289 ABELLI,SANDRA 

  661 ARTURO, EUGENIA 

 CAT 50   

  556 NADAL, PATRICIA 

 CAT 55   

  021 TOLOZA, MIRIAN ELIZABET 

  153 NIETO DIAZ,  BEATRIZ LEONOR 

  268 LIOI, PATRICIA 

400 Con Vallas    
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 CAT 45   

  289 ABELLI,SANDRA 

  560 INCHAUSTI,  MARCELA 

300 Con Vallas    

 CAT 50   

  277 BENITO, DANIELA 

  283 CACERES, CLAUDIA 

  556 NADAL, PATRICIA 

 CAT 55   

  021 TOLOZA, MIRIAN ELIZABET 

  268 LIOI, PATRICIA 

2000 Con Obstáculos    

 CAT 30   

  014 TEJERINA, ELENA 

 CAT 35   

  015 ROMANO, FRANCA GRISELDA 

  016 GOMEZ, PAMELA SOLEDAD 

  017 RODRIGUEZ, GLORIA LORENA 

  102 GONZALEZ, MARINA 

 CAT 40   

  477 CHIPOLONI, TATIANA 

 CAT 45   

  018 SILVA, LILIANA 

  048 PACHECO, GLADYS ESTELA 

  050 GIMENEZ, MONICA BEATRIZ 

  092 QUIROGA, ADRIANA 

  560 INCHAUSTI,  MARCELA 

  588 CONSTANTIN, MARTA IRENE 

 CAT 50   

  020 TAPIA, MONICA BEATRIZ 

 CAT 55   

  021 TOLOZA, MIRIAN ELIZABET 

  022 ARISTEGUI, SLVIA NOEMI 

  180 ESCALANTE, DANIELA  

  650 SERRA, MARIA LAURA 
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 CAT 60   

  087 ZARATE, NOEMI 

Marcha    

 CAT 40   

  475 FABIAN, AZUCENA ARGENTINA 

 CAT 45   

  273 SIERRA, LORENA DEL MAR 

  585 CARNOVALLI, CLAUDINA 

  587 SUAREZ, MARISA E 

 CAT 50   

  356 SCHEIDEGGER,LAURA 

 CAT 55   

  638 DIAZ, MARTA 

  650 SERRA, MARIA LAURA 

  673 VELARDEZ,MARIA GRACIELA 

 CAT 60   

  038 GONZALEZ, ELENA 

  124 DELL ANNO, SILVIA 

  480 GAMAZO BARBOZA, MARIA LUISA 

 CAT 65   

  607 CANO, ISABEL 

 CAT 80   

  353 BALCAZA, ELIDA 

Bala    

 CAT 30   

  266 MARTINELLI, DEBORA ANABEL 

  554 CORONEL, NATALIA VERONICA 

 CAT 35   

  735 SANABRIA, MIGUELINA 

 CAT 40   

  523 GONZALEZ, MARICEL ELEANA 

 CAT 45   

  083 VERA, CAROLINA 

  211 CONTRERA, NORMA E. 

  279 BUCICH, MARIANA 
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  461 FARRANDO, VERÓNICA MATILDE 

  553 RIVERO, SILVINA MARIELA 

 CAT 50   

  049 ARJONA, NORMA LILIANA 

  556 NADAL, PATRICIA 

  741 PALACIOS, PAULA 

 CAT 55   

  154 LARRAURI, MARIA MERCEDES 

  224 LOPEZ, RAFAELA 

 CAT 60   

  086 TOLEDO, NELIDA SUSANA 

  233 LANGE, EMMA EVA 

  390 SCHEGGIA, CRISTINA 

  480 GAMAZO BARBOZA, MARIA LUISA 

  481 DE ZUANI, LILIA 

  524 HERRERA TELLES, LUISA 

  555 MORENO, MARIA ELENA 

  604 FERNANDEZ, LILIANA DEL C. 

 CAT 65   

  084 ARGUELLO, MARTA SUSANA 

  151 SALAS, AIDA MARIA 

  606 VARGAS, MONICA D. 

  610 MAS, LIDIA NANCY 

  671 SERRANO,MERCEDES LUISA 

 CAT 70   

  172 BONIVARDO, CELIA 

  672 SERRANO,MAGDALENA 

 CAT 80   

  525 SALAZAR, DOLORES ALCIRA 

 CAT 85   

  348 TISINOVA, LUDMILA 

Disco    

 CAT 30   

  266 MARTINELLI, DEBORA ANABEL 

  554 CORONEL, NATALIA VERONICA 
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 CAT 35   

  733 PETTERS, PATRICIA 

 CAT 40   

  168 BONA, VERONICA 

 CAT 45   

  083 VERA, CAROLINA 

  279 BUCICH, MARIANA 

  351 TULIO, PAULA 

  553 RIVERO, SILVINA MARIELA 

 CAT 50   

  049 ARJONA, NORMA LILIANA 

  556 NADAL, PATRICIA 

 CAT 55   

  085 BRITO, MARIA ROSA 

  154 LARRAURI, MARIA MERCEDES 

  180 ESCALANTE, DANIELA  

  224 LOPEZ, RAFAELA 

  387 ZARATE, ZULMA ANGELA  

  478 ECHAZU, MARTA 

  612 SOSA, MONICA 

 CAT 60   

  086 TOLEDO, NELIDA SUSANA 

  171 LOPEZ, SILVIA 

  390 SCHEGGIA, CRISTINA 

  480 GAMAZO BARBOZA, MARIA LUISA 

  524 HERRERA TELLES, LUISA 

  555 MORENO, MARIA ELENA 

  605 CAMISAY, ROSALIA DEL C. 

  611 DIAZ, MIRTA A. DEL VALLE 

  670 ALU, SUSANA DEL VALLE 

 CAT 65   

  084 ARGUELLO, MARTA SUSANA 

  151 SALAS, AIDA MARIA 

  349 CORONEL,SUSANA 

  671 SERRANO,MERCEDES LUISA 
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 CAT 70   

  172 BONIVARDO, CELIA 

  672 SERRANO,MAGDALENA 

 CAT 80   

  525 SALAZAR, DOLORES ALCIRA 

 CAT 85   

  348 TISINOVA, LUDMILA 

Jabalina    

 CAT 35   

  183 POLI, VIRGINIA  

  346 URRIOLABEYTIA, AGATA 

  663 HIGUTI, GILDA 

 CAT 40   

  159 MORALES, NORMA BEATRIZ 

  523 GONZALEZ, MARICEL ELEANA 

 CAT 45   

  211 CONTRERA, NORMA E. 

  553 RIVERO, SILVINA MARIELA 

  558 SASTRE, ADRIANA PAULA 

 CAT 50   

  049 ARJONA, NORMA LILIANA 

  280 VIZENTAL KARINA 

  556 NADAL, PATRICIA 

  741 PALACIOS, PAULA 

 CAT 55   

  021 TOLOZA, MIRIAN ELIZABET 

  085 BRITO, MARIA ROSA 

  154 LARRAURI, MARIA MERCEDES 

  224 LOPEZ, RAFAELA 

  559 RESSIA, FLAVIA 

  612 SOSA, MONICA 

 CAT 60   

  171 LOPEZ, SILVIA 

  233 LANGE, EMMA EVA 

  480 GAMAZO BARBOZA, MARIA LUISA 
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  524 HERRERA TELLES, LUISA 

  555 MORENO, MARIA ELENA 

  670 ALU, SUSANA DEL VALLE 

 CAT 65   

  151 SALAS, AIDA MARIA 

  349 CORONEL,SUSANA 

  434 FACIANO, MARIA ROSA 

  606 VARGAS, MONICA D. 

 CAT 75   

  088 LADO, MARIA ESTER 

 CAT 80   

  396 GARCIA, MAGDALENA 

  525 SALAZAR, DOLORES ALCIRA 

 CAT 85   

  348 TISINOVA, LUDMILA 

Martillo    

 CAT 30   

  554 CORONEL, NATALIA VERONICA 

 CAT 45   

  279 BUCICH, MARIANA 

  351 TULIO, PAULA 

  553 RIVERO, SILVINA MARIELA 

 CAT 50   

  741 PALACIOS, PAULA 

 CAT 55   

  154 LARRAURI, MARIA MERCEDES 

  387 ZARATE, ZULMA ANGELA  

  612 SOSA, MONICA 

 CAT 60   

  086 TOLEDO, NELIDA SUSANA 

  087 ZARATE, NOEMI 

  233 LANGE, EMMA EVA 

  390 SCHEGGIA, CRISTINA 

  481 DE ZUANI, LILIA 

  611 DIAZ, MIRTA A. DEL VALLE 



 

39° CAMPEONATO NACIONAL  
MASTER DE PISTA Y CAMPO  

2018 - BUENOS AIRES  

 

 

P á g i n a  19 | 22 

  670 ALU, SUSANA DEL VALLE 

 CAT 65   

  084 ARGUELLO, MARTA SUSANA 

  151 SALAS, AIDA MARIA 

  349 CORONEL,SUSANA 

  610 MAS, LIDIA NANCY 

 CAT 70   

  172 BONIVARDO, CELIA 

 CAT 75   

  088 LADO, MARIA ESTER 

 CAT 85   

  348 TISINOVA, LUDMILA 

Martelete    

 CAT 30   

  266 MARTINELLI, DEBORA ANABEL 

  554 CORONEL, NATALIA VERONICA 

 CAT 45   

  279 BUCICH, MARIANA 

  351 TULIO, PAULA 

  553 RIVERO, SILVINA MARIELA 

 CAT 60   

  087 ZARATE, NOEMI 

  481 DE ZUANI, LILIA 

 CAT 65   

  151 SALAS, AIDA MARIA 

  349 CORONEL,SUSANA 

  610 MAS, LIDIA NANCY 

  671 SERRANO,MERCEDES LUISA 

 CAT 70   

  672 SERRANO,MAGDALENA 

 CAT 85   

  348 TISINOVA, LUDMILA 

Salto en Alto    

 CAT 40   

  093 ELIZONDO, CELESTE 
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 CAT 45   

  289 ABELLI,SANDRA 

  560 INCHAUSTI,  MARCELA 

 CAT 50   

  280 VIZENTAL KARINA 

 CAT 55   

  021 TOLOZA, MIRIAN ELIZABET 

  387 ZARATE, ZULMA ANGELA  

 CAT 60   

  087 ZARATE, NOEMI 

  225 ATELLA, MARIA DEL CARMEN 

 CAT 65   

  606 VARGAS, MONICA D. 

Salto con Garrocha    

 CAT 35   

  282 FRONTERA, ERIKA 

Salto en Largo    

 CAT 35   

  663 HIGUTI, GILDA 

 CAT 40   

  093 ELIZONDO, CELESTE 

  214 CAVAGNARO, CELINA 

  523 GONZALEZ, MARICEL ELEANA 

 CAT 45   

  092 QUIROGA, ADRIANA 

  274 PARRILLA, LORENA 

  289 ABELLI,SANDRA 

  558 SASTRE, ADRIANA PAULA 

  560 INCHAUSTI,  MARCELA 

  661 ARTURO, EUGENIA 

 CAT 50   

  277 BENITO, DANIELA 

  280 VIZENTAL KARINA 

 CAT 55   

  153 NIETO DIAZ,  BEATRIZ LEONOR 
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  673 VELARDEZ,MARIA GRACIELA 

 CAT 60   

  152 GERARDT SALMERON, ALICIA MABEL 

  670 ALU, SUSANA DEL VALLE 

 CAT 80   

  091 ROLLAN, MARGARITA 

Salto Triple    

 CAT 40   

  523 GONZALEZ, MARICEL ELEANA 

 CAT 45   

  092 QUIROGA, ADRIANA 

  560 INCHAUSTI,  MARCELA 

 CAT 50   

  280 VIZENTAL KARINA 

  556 NADAL, PATRICIA 

 CAT 55   

  387 ZARATE, ZULMA ANGELA  

  559 RESSIA, FLAVIA 

Posta 4x100    

 CAT 45   

  157 PORRO, ELIANA INES 

 CAT 50   

  156 RUIZ, ALBA LUZ 

 CAT 55   

  153 NIETO DIAZ,  BEATRIZ LEONOR 

 CAT 60   

  152 GERARDT SALMERON, ALICIA MABEL 

Posta 4x400    

 CAT 35   

  700 TORRICO,MARIA LAURA  

 CAT 40   

  703 BONOMI,VALERIA  

 CAT 45   

  702 ROMANO,CARINA  

 CAT 50   
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  701 CORVALAN,VICTORIA  

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


